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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
THIRUVALLA

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
15/01/2026

To date
15/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 15/01/2026 Anand A Mathew Kandathumkuzhi, Thymaravumkara, Kuttoor, West Othera, 
Thiruvalla, 689551

 

2 15/01/2026 Chikku Thomas Kuzhikandathil, Thiruvalla, Kuttoor, West Othera, 
Thiruvalla, 689551

 

3 15/01/2026 Biji P Shivadam, Kunnamthanam, Kunnamthanam, 
Kunnamthanam, Mallappally, 689581

 

4 15/01/2026 Girijakumary D Kakkuzhiyil, Manthanam, Kunnamthanam, Manthanam, 
Thiruvalla, 689581

 

5 15/01/2026 Soman K V Kanjirathumoottil, Kunnamthanam, Kunnamthanam, 
Kunnamthanam, Mallappally, 689581

 

6 15/01/2026 Thankam Kanjirathumoottil, Kunnamthanam, Kunnamthanam, 
Kunnamthanam, Mallappally, 689581

 

7 15/01/2026 Sunilkumar K S Kanjirathinmoothil, Kunnamthanam, Kunnamthanam, 
Kunnamthanam, Mallappally, 689581
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8 15/01/2026 Betcy Daniel Puthenparambil House, Vattavila, ulanadu, kulanada, 
Ulanadu, kozhencherry, 689507

 

9 15/01/2026 George Philip Kannamala, Kunnamthanam, Kunnamthanam, 
Kunnamthanam, Mallappally, 689581

 

10 15/01/2026 Philip G Kannamala Kannamala, Kunnamthanam, Kunnamthanam, 
Kunnamthanam, Mallappally, 689581

 

11 15/01/2026 AKHILA C NAIR Nikhila Bhavan, Muthoor, Thiruvalla, Muthoor, Thiruvalla, 
689107

 

12 15/01/2026 MariyammaGeorge Kannamala, Kunnamthanam, Kunnamthanam, 
Kunnamthanam, Mallappally, 689581

 

13 15/01/2026 Sasidharan Thalakulath, Kunnamthanam, Kunnamthanam, 
Kunnamthanam, Mallappally, 689581

 

14 15/01/2026 Syamala Kumari K Thalakulath, Kunnamthanam, Kunnamthanam, 
Kunnamthanam, Mallappally, 689581

 

15 15/01/2026 Sandeep T S Thalakulath, Kunnamthanam, Kunnamthanam, 
Kunnamthanam, Mallappally, 689581

 

16 15/01/2026 Niranjana R Kovilakath, Westothara, Kuttoor, Westothara, Thiruvalla, 
689551

 

17 15/01/2026 John V J Thundiyamkulathu, Pariyaram, Kallooppara, Pariyaram, 
Mallappally, 689585

 

18 15/01/2026 Santhakumari Kottarathil Vadakethil, Muthoor, Thiruvalla, Muthoor, 
Thiruvalla, 689107

 

19 15/01/2026 Jalaja Janardhanan Neelanjanam, Muthoor, Kuttappuzhs, Muthoor, Thiruvalla, 
689107
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20 15/01/2026 Jennie Mathew Thannimmoottil, Valanjavattom P. O, Thiruvalla, 
Valanjavattom, Thiruvalla, 689104

 

21 15/01/2026 Rajeev Neelanjanam, Muthoor, Kuttappuzha, Muthoor, Thiruvalla, 
689107

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


